Relatério Geral - 21KM - Feminino

Coloc.  Num.

Nome

RESULTADO MART MINAS

SX.

1 12861 LARISSA MARCELLE MOREIRA QUINTAO F

2 12806 PAULA ADRIANA DOS SANTOS

3 12449 SELMA FLAVIANA DA PAZ

4 12423 ANA CLAUDIA DIAS DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

5 12736 BIANCA BOONEN

6 12014 GENI PEREIRA DA FONSECA

7 12271 RACHEL CARVALHO GUIMARAES

8 12804 VIRGINIA NALON

9 12259 THAIS DOS SANTOS MARTINS DE
ARAUJO

10 12507 RAQUEL LANA

11 12208 JANCY SOUZA

12 | 12604 JOANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

13 12135 BARBARA FERREIRA BALIUTIS DE
CASTRO MONTEIRO

14 12249 LAIS SOUZA LIMA VENEROSO

15 12680 ANDRESSA FELIPE SANTIAGO VIANA

16 12648 MIRANDA VENDRAME COSTA DE
QUEIROZ

17 12835 MARIANA MACHADO MAIA

18 12383 CLARA LARA MARCAL

19 12076 IVANA FERNANDES VIEIRA

20 12533 SCARLET DANDARA

21 12182 ADRIANA FRANCA MARQUES

22 12046 LUIZA PEREIRA LEAL

23 | 12708 PAOLA MENDES

24 12203 THAISE SOUZA

25 12586 ELIANA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO

26 12554 DANIELE BESSA DA SILVA

27 12198 FLAVIA ALEXANDRA DE SOUZA

28 | 12322 JULIANA GONCALVES ANDRADE
CASTANHEIRA

29 12818 THAIS THORLONE SILVA DE ABREU

Relatoério emitido em 29/09/2025 as 19:57:51

ldd.

39

36
43
48
29

50
41
40
30

44
41
45

38

34
30
48

36
27
49
33

46
27
30
41
45
25

28
39

44

Faixa CI.Fx.
F3539 -
F3539 -
F4044 -
F4549 -
F2529 -
F5054 1
F4044 1
F4044 2
F3034 1
F4044 3
F4044 4
F4549 1
F3539 1
F3034 2
F3034 3
F4549 2
F3539 2
F2529 1
F4549 3
F3034 4
F4549 4
F2529 2
F3034 5
F4044 5
F4549 5
F2529 3
F2529 4
F3539 3
F4044 6

Equipe

CONTAGIOU RUN
ACROB
KIMBERLY / HUGGIES

EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS

QUE CORREM

INFLUENCIADOR

CLUBE DE CORRIDA

LONGAO DOS AMIGOS
SEPARADO

RAFA REIS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

FAMILIA CORREDORA /
INDIVIDUAL

SALUS RUNNING

LEME RUNNERS

FENIX RUNNERS / RUN A
RACE INDIVIDUAL

Tempo

01:19:34

01:23:59
01:29:40
01:37:42
01:37:43

01:37:52
01:37:53
01:41:10

01:44:37

01:46:31
01:45:06
01:47:32

01:48:24

01:48:24
01:53:03
01:53:33

01:53:04
01:54:37
01:53:37
01:55:02

01:56:09
01:55:15
01:59:03
01:58:39
01:57:31
01:55:49

01:58:29
01:56:22

01:58:42

Pagina:

Liquido
01:19:32
01:23:57
01:29:28
01:37:36
01:37:39

01:37:41
01:37:42
01:41:07

01:44:13

01:44:46
01:45:01
01:47:27

01:47:44

01:48:18
01:51:15
01:52:32

01:53:04
01:53:08
01:53:29
01:54:45

01:55:09
01:55:15
01:55:25
01:55:29
01:55:40
01:55:49

01:56:07
01:56:11

01:56:20



RESULTADO MART MINAS

Relatério Geral - 21KM - Feminino

Coloc.

30

31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60

Num.

12640

12350
12447
12729
12377

12591
12241
12094
12005
12343
12326
12524
12341
12340
12825
12785
12402

12130
12678
12158
12230
12706
12549
12236
12247
12462
12275
12226
12677

12419
12420

Nome

KARLA CRISTIANE MAIS RIBEIRO
TEMPERANI

KEILA DOS SANTOS PASSOS
ANA GABRIELA DIAS DE SOUZA
BEATRIZ DAMASCENO

RENATA APARECIDA RIBEIRO
RODRIGUES

MARIANA LEAO SILVA CARDOSO
NAYADE HENRIQUES

FRANCINARA POLASK DIAS

INARA C S SANTOS

KELLY CABRAL TORCHIA BARBOSA
LILIAN HAAS

KARLA SILVA

LEILA PEREIRA GONCALVES
THALITA PIRES DA SILVA

LETICIA GABRIELLY GOMES DE SENA
ANA CELIA BAIAO

EDUARDA ANDRADE ROCHA DE
OLIVEIRA

ANGELA AZEVEDO

RITA CALDEIRA DOS REIS
BARBARA VICTOR FOUREAUX
NATALIA VELOSO TEIXEIRA
ISABELLA SOUZA

MARIA AUXILIADORA FERREIRA
ELIZABETH MARIA DE ARAUJO
ROBERTA BASTOS REBELO
LUIZA CIOGLIA DIAS LIMA
VANESSA DIAS EVANGELISTA
ADRIENE ANTUNES PONTELLO

VERONICA MARCIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
LIMA

VALERIA SOARES CARDOSO
FRANCINELE LISBOA GONTIJO

Relatoério emitido em 29/09/2025 as 19:57:51

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

43

39
22
30
40

31
25
31
42
46
55
44
31
31
27
46
26

40
58
39
33
40
58
43
46
33
42
32
39

45
47

Faixa

F4044

F3539
F2024
F3034
F4044

F3034
F2529
F3034
F4044
F4549
F5559
F4044
F3034
F3034
F2529
F4549
F2529

F4044
F5559
F3539
F3034
F4044
F5559
F4044
F4549
F3034
F4044
F3034
F3539

F4549
F4549

CI.Fx.

~

o © o0 O

10

10

11
12

13

12

14
13

10

Equipe

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

ABB RUNNERS
VB RUNNING

LEME RUNNERS

CR RUNNERS

NEW TIME RUN/INDIVIDUAL

RAFA REIS

SALUS RUNNING
FENIX RUNNERS INDIVIDUAL

B2 RUNNING

RAFA REIS

BR SPYCES
BR SPYCES

Tempo

01:58:42

02:01:18
01:59:58
01:58:00
01:57:56

02:00:31
01:58:18
01:59:46
01:59:38
01:59:56
02:00:31
02:01:17
02:01:32
02:02:28
02:05:09
02:03:22
02:09:57

02:03:59
02:05:10
02:03:59
02:04:00
02:06:11
02:04:48
02:07:21
02:07:22
02:07:04
02:04:32
02:06:24

02:07:10

02:05:55
02:05:56

Pagina:

Liquido
01:57:01
01:57:08
01:57:12
01:57:28
01:57:34

01:57:47
01:58:18
01:58:52
01:58:56
01:59:13
01:59:31
02:00:20
02:01:14
02:01:14
02:01:17
02:01:28
02:02:01

02:02:08
02:02:15
02:02:17
02:02:21
02:02:32
02:02:41
02:03:13
02:03:14
02:03:30
02:03:47
02:03:50

02:04:23

02:04:36
02:04:37



RESULTADO MART MINAS

Relatério Geral - 21KM - Feminino

Coloc.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88
89
90
91

Num.
12728
12174
12448
12059
12297
12473
12376
12566
12149
12068
12147
12732
12096
12364
12500
12754

12428
12814
12285
12517
12592
12336
12661
12263
12651

12172

12584
12264
12726
12668
12050

Nome
ANY MIRANDA
JULIETE ROBERTA DA SILVA
ROZELI CATARINA VIEIRA ATANAZIO
LUCIANA BARBOSA BOIS
MYLA FREIRE MACHADO FERNANDES
WANIA DUARTE
CLAUDIA ALESSANDRA SOUZA MARTINS
JULIANA DUARTE
MARCIA A DA SILVA
ALEXIA DAYANE CARVALHO RESENDE
MARIA TEREZA NUNES BARCELOS DIAS
RAYSSA GOMES DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
ISIS SOUZA SANTIAGO
KARINA AUXILIADORA ROLIM
FLAVIA CAROLINA RIBEIRO COELHO
JUSCINEIA DE JESUS SENA

JORDANIA REIS GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
NAYARA SANTOS SILVA FARIAS
BARBARA BRENDA DE ALMEIDA COSTA
ANA MARIA DE MELO FERNANDES
MIRELIS COELHO DOS REIS

BARBARA DUARTE

ELIANE ALMEIDA COUTO TIODORIO
LEILA APARECIDA MAIA DE SOUZA
TAIS MAYRA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

FABRICIA DE LOURDES DA COSTA
SIRQUEIRA

CRISLAINE MOREIRA COSTA

GLENDA SILVA

NAYARA TEIXEIRA

MARIA EDUARDA CUPERTINO GOMES
DANIELA PATRICIA REIS

Relatoério emitido em 29/09/2025 as 19:57:51

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

23
35
58
34
30
33
45
47
45
28
25
23
23
41
34
35

38
33
38
62
39
32
49
43
36

43

32
29
35
25
40

Faixa
F2024
F3539
F5559
F3034
F3034
F3034
F4549
F4549
F4549
F2529
F2529
F2024
F2024
F4044
F3034
F3539

F3539
F3034
F3539
F6064
F3539
F3034
FA4549
F4044
F3539

F4044

F3034
F2529
F3539
F2529
F4044

CI.Fx.

14
15
16
11
12
13

w

15
17

[ee]

18
10

11
19
14
16
12

17

20
10
13
11
18

Equipe
VB RUNNING

ACROB

BETIM RUNNERS

GALO RUNNERS

VEDAN RUNNERS

CLUBE DE CORRIDA

EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS
QUE CORREM

MARS SNACKING

CORREBOM - INDIVIDUAL

LEME RUNNERS

NUCORRE-BH/INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

LEME RUNNERS

VB RUNNING
PROATIVA

Tempo
02:09:58
02:07:09
02:05:35
02:11:32
02:07:42
02:08:05
02:07:08
02:10:47
02:08:01
02:09:44
02:07:28
02:07:29
02:09:41
02:16:49
02:09:38

02:10:02

02:09:54
02:11:35
02:15:50
02:08:42
02:12:54
02:08:48
02:12:37
02:10:06
02:15:00

02:12:38

02:11:46
02:12:01
02:12:19
02:12:18
02:15:51

Pagina:

Liquido
02:04:45
02:05:18
02:05:23
02:05:24
02:05:36
02:05:58
02:06:09
02:06:42
02:07:05
02:07:09
02:07:12
02:07:13
02:07:40
02:07:55
02:07:59

02:08:00

02:08:20
02:08:22
02:08:23
02:08:25
02:08:27
02:08:48
02:09:17
02:09:24
02:09:51

02:10:46

02:11:23
02:12:01
02:12:09
02:12:18
02:12:45



RESULTADO MART MINAS

Relatério Geral - 21KM - Feminino

Coloc.

92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99

100
101

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121

Num.
12516
12456
12154
12590
12589
12461

12669
12622

12023
12867

12446

12112
12359
12596
12395
12245
12452
12504
12346
12278
12277
12567
12840
12493
12381
12578

12781
12351
12375
12642

Nome
SIMONE MARTA
KEURIA GOMES SOARES BORGES
DAPHNE MARIANA ALVES RODRIGUES
LUDIMILA MELO CANGUSSU
KARINA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS

JULLIETE CASSIA SILVA GONCALVES
NURIMBA

MARISA DIAS COMPOS
ANGELA SANTOS PINHO TAVARES

ANA PAULA DA SILVA VERISSIMO

BRENDA LUIZA DOS SANTOS
RODRIGUES

LUCILEIA PEREIRA DE MOURA
BRACARENSE

ANA CAROLINA VIEIRA CARNEIRO
THAIS MOURA MENDES

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA

ELISA VERSIANI MARINHO LUSTOSA
LARISSA PEDROSA TAVARES FRANCA
LEILA MARIA SOUTO

LETICIA FERNANDES DE AZEVEDO
CHRISTIANE RAMOS CALANZANE
RAYANNE DE OLIVEIRA SOSSAI
RAISSA DE OLIVEIRA SOSSAI
KATIANE LIMA PRADO

ANA LUIZA FERREIRA DIAS

CARLA OLIVEIRA

ARIELLY PAULA NOBRE DA SILVA

CAROLINA KELLY ROSA LORIA
LUCARELLI

ELISABETE MARTINS CARNEIRO NUNES
KARINNY GARCIA REGIS LEITE
GIOVANNA CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA
LELIA SOUZA FELIX

Relatoério emitido em 29/09/2025 as 19:57:51

SX.

ldd.

55
49
36
37
28
35

46
58

53
25

51

43
27
39
38
32
47
26
50
31
31
42
19
42
37
34

61
37
30
54

Faixa
F5559
F4549
F3539
F3539
F2529
F3539

F4549
F5559

F5054
F2529

F5054

F4044
F2529
F3539
F3539
F3034
F4549
F2529
F5054
F3034
F3034
F4044
F1819
F4044
F3539
F3034

F6064
F3539
F3034
F5054

CI.Fx.

15
14
15
12
16

16

13

19
14
17
18
21
17
15

22
23
20

21
19
24

20
25

Equipe
CORRE FORREST
AMANTES DA CORRIDA

LEME RUNNERS
LEME RUNNERS
B2 RUNNING

PROATIVA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

LONGAO DOS AMIGOS

85 COM SAUDE

LONGAO DOS AMIGOS

AF RUNNERS
CLUBE DE CORRIDA

GALO RUNNERS

CBH RUNNERS

EQUIPE IDE COM
JESUS/INDIVIDUAL

NEW TIME RUN/INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

Tempo
02:17:05
02:17:52
02:16:32
02:15:04
02:15:04
02:15:23

02:15:45

02:17:56

02:16:07
02:16:25

02:17:49

02:19:14
02:19:34
02:27:25
02:16:59
02:18:57
02:17:02
02:18:52
02:19:52
02:22:02
02:22:03
02:19:08
02:18:42
02:22:55
02:21:31

02:20:36

02:20:37
02:21:17
02:22:05
02:22:15

Pagina:

Liquido
02:12:45
02:13:18
02:13:25
02:13:50
02:13:51
02:14:06

02:14:06

02:14:47

02:15:02
02:15:06

02:15:34

02:15:46
02:15:48
02:16:24
02:16:34
02:16:37
02:16:42
02:17:08
02:17:49
02:18:03
02:18:04
02:18:37
02:18:42
02:18:47
02:19:16

02:20:05

02:20:37
02:21:00
02:21:17
02:21:59



RESULTADO MART MINAS

Relatério Geral - 21KM - Feminino

Coloc.  Num.

122 12770
123 12538
124 = 12261
125 = 12775
126 = 12318
127 12787
128 12841
129 12101
130 = 12280
131 12662
132 12638
133 12177
134 12703
135 12039
136 = 12012
137 12700
138 = 12845
139 12304
140 12772
141 12652
142 = 12085
143 12671
144 12173
145 12111
146 12267
147 12750
148 = 12730
149 = 12007
150 12414

Nome
ADELAIDA RUAS
MICHELLE BARBOSA

SUELEN BRAGA MILANI

ROCHELLE COSTA

NATALIA CAROLINE DA SILVA RIBEIRO
NAYARA SOARES MELO

BEATRIZ PERUGINI ANANIAS DO VALE
HALAINE CRISTINA PESSOA BENTO
DANIELLE APARECIDA DA CUNHA
JULIANA BOMFIM

IZABELLA DE LACERDA BUENO SILVA

JUNIA APARECIDA FERREIRA
CLAUDIA DAMASCENO

LUDMILLA HELENA DE SOUZA
NORONHA

ALEANDRA DE OLIVEIRA MENDES
DANIELA DE OLIVEIRA SOARES
LAILA FORTES PEREIRA

KELLY SUZANNE FONSECA
AGATHA ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
WALEWSKA SILVA

SHEYLA ROBERTA DE OLIVEIRA
CYNTHIA LUCIENE DE CASTRO MELO
ESTEFANIA SANTIAGO FERREIRA
MARIA PAULA FERREIRA CARVALHO
RAYANNE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
JANINE DAMASCENO

JULIANA RIBEIRO

ELISMAR TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
RAMOS

VIRGINIA NALON

Relatoério emitido em 29/09/2025 as 19:57:51

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

53
38

42
42
30
38
27
30
40
37
34

38
58
41

52
33
44
36
40
43

43
43
36
29
34
42

44
56

40

Faixa
F5054
F3539

F4044
F4044
F3034
F3539
F2529
F3034
F4044
F3539
F3034

F3539
F5559
F4044

F5054
F3034
F4044
F3539
F4044
F4044

F4044
F4044
F3539
F2529
F3034
F4044

F4044
F5559

F4044

CI.Fx.

21

22
23
26
22
16
27
24
23
28

24

25

29
26
25
27
28

29
30
26
17
30
31

32

33

Equipe
AMAMOS CORRER

FAMILIA CORREDORA /
INDIVIDUAL

NEW TIME RUN/INDIVIDUAL

NEW TIME RUN/INDIVIDUAL

NUCORRE-BH/INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

RW RUNNING WORKOUT

RR ASSESSORIA - INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

RAFA REIS

EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS
QUE CORREM

VB RUNNING

RECORD

Tempo
02:23:52

02:22:57

02:25:13
02:28:06
02:28:54
02:26:53
02:27:59
02:25:43
02:27:40
02:29:35
02:28:51

02:28:11
02:28:14

02:31:58

02:28:47
02:30:36
02:30:33
02:31:50
02:32:10

02:33:16

02:32:41
02:42:26
02:40:02
02:43:45
02:47:06

02:47:33

02:47:32
02:57:28

03:01:36

Pagina:

Liquido
02:22:05

02:22:35

02:23:38
02:23:56
02:24:02
02:24:26
02:25:02
02:25:10
02:25:40
02:25:45
02:26:24

02:27:03
02:27:20

02:27:54

02:28:47
02:29:34
02:30:33
02:31:14
02:31:23

02:31:44

02:32:41
02:37:12
02:38:09
02:43:45
02:46:51

02:47:30

02:47:32
02:56:21

03:01:36



RESULTADO MART MINAS

Relatério Geral - 21KM - Feminino
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